AIRPRESS

Batterieladegerat mit
Starthilfefunktion 12V/24V 50A
BC-730

Product Images



https://airpress.de/batterieladegeraet-mit-starthilfefunktion-12v-24v-50a-bc-730-77008

Additional Information

Artikelnummer
EAN

Gewicht (kg)
Lange (mm)
Breite (mm)

Hoéhe (mm)
Stromspannung (V)
Ladespannung (V)
Ladestrom (A)
Starthilfe
Akkuleistung (Ah)

Wicklungen

77008
08712418291667
30.000000

350

295

680

230V /50Hz/1Ph
12/24V

90

Ja

40-1500

Kupfer

25.04.24,04:31


https://airpress.de/batterieladegeraet-mit-starthilfefunktion-12v-24v-50a-bc-730-77008

