



## Batterieladegerät mit Starthilfefunktion 12V/24V 50A BC-730

## **Product Images**









## **Additional Information**

Artikelnummer	77008
EAN	08712418291667
Gewicht (kg)	30.000000
Länge (mm)	350
Breite (mm)	295
Höhe (mm)	680
Stromspannung (V)	230 V / 50 Hz / 1 Ph
Ladespannung (V)	12/24V
Ladestrom (A)	90
Starthilfe	Ja
Akkuleistung (Ah)	40 - 1500
Wicklungen	Kupfer

